
Page 9-14 2006 XRT 1500/Carryall 294 Gasoline and Diesel Vehicle Illustrated Parts List

G

E

9

D

000083-001

2

11

6

6

18

16

9

3

7

4

5

8

14

15

17

12

10

12

1

13



E

G

9

2006 XRT 1500/Carryall 294 Gasoline and Diesel Vehicle Illustrated Parts List Page 9-15

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

1    2    3    4

QTY

D

OIL FILTER ADAPTER AND VOLTAGE REGULATOR

1 102289001 Screw, M8X1.25X30, Hex ......................................................................................................................... 3
2 102331401 Regulator, Voltage ..................................................................................................................................... 1
3 102371401 Bracket, Oil Filter Mount .......................................................................................................................... 1
4 102434801 Adapter, 90, 5/16 Tube ............................................................................................................................. 1
5 102443501 Hose, 3/8, Remote Oil, Honda ............................................................................................................... 1
6 102443601 Clamp, Hose ................................................................................................................................................. 4
7 102457501 Adapter, 90, 3/8 Tube ............................................................................................................................... 1
8 102457601 Hose, 5/16, Remote Oil, Honda ............................................................................................................. 1
9 102475301 Nipple, M20, Remote Oil ......................................................................................................................... 1

10 102490401 O-ring 11.8 X 2.4 ......................................................................................................................................... 2
11 102618601 Lock Nut, Flg M8 X 1.25 Nylon .............................................................................................................. 2
12 102670801 Screw, M6 X 1 X 25 Thd Form ................................................................................................................ 5
13 102710301 Plate, Fuel/Oil System ............................................................................................................................... 1
14 102721901 Adapter, 3/8 Hose ...................................................................................................................................... 1
15 102722001 Adapter, 5/16 Hose .................................................................................................................................... 1
16 102827901 Filter, Oil, Honda Service ......................................................................................................................... 1
17 102849401 Adapter, Oil Filter, Honda Eng ............................................................................................................... 1
18 96705587 Bolt, M8 X 1.25 X 30 ................................................................................................................................... 2


